

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2014
For Common-Use Supplies and Equipment

INSTRUCTIONS IN FILLING OUT THE ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM (APP) FORM:

1. Indicate the agency,s monthly requirement per item in the APP form. The form will automatically compute for the Total .amount per item and the Grand Total
2. Do not delete any field in the APP Form.
3. For Other items not available from the Procurement Service but regularly purchased from other sources, agency must specify/indicate the item name under each category and unit price based on their last purchase of the item/s.
4. Submit the duly accomplished APP form in two (2) soft copies and two (2) hard copies (duly signed by the Agency officials) to the Agency's respective Budget Management Bureau in the DBM Central Office or to the DBM Regional Office
5. Consistent with DBM Circular No. 2011 - 6, the APP for FY 2011 must be submitted on or before September, 2011 and the APP for FY 2012 must be submitted on or before November 15, 2011.
6. For further assistance/clarification, agencies may call the Planning Division of Procurement Service at telephone nos. 561-6116 or 563-9397.

Department/Bureau/Office TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Region: XII

Address: 2nd Floor, Duremdes Bldg., General Santos Drive, Koronadal City

Contact Person: DANTE M. TANTERAS

Position : OIC - FASD CHIEF

E-mail: tesdareo@yahoo.com

Telephone/Mobile Nos. (083) 228-9723

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec					
A. Available at Procurement Service Stores																		
Common Electrical Supplies																		
1 BALLAST, 18/20 watts	piece															0	67.27	-
2 BALLAST, 36 watts	piece															0	72.54	-
3 BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs/packet	packet															0	36.40	-
4 BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs/packet	packet															0	14.56	-
5 BATTERY, size D, alkaline, 2 pcs/packet	packet															0	68.12	-
6 FLOURESCENT LIGHTING FIXTURE, 1 x 20W	set															0	280.54	-
7 FLOURESCENT LIGHTING FIXTURE, 1 x 40W	set	6								6						12	368.91	4,426.92
8 FLOURESCENT TUBE, 18 watts	piece															0	32.14	-
9 FLOURESCENT TUBE, 36 watts	piece															0	33.85	-
10 COMPACT FLOURESCENT LIGHT, 17 watts	piece															0	103.79	-
11 FUSE, 30 amperes	piece															0	10.90	-
12 FUSE, 60 amperes	piece															0	25.48	-
13 STARTER, 4-40 watts	piece															0	3.73	-
14 TAPE, electrical	roll															0	18.20	-
																0		-
COMMON COMPUTERS SUPPLIES																		
1 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1ply, 11"x9-1/2", 20	box															0	520.00	-
2 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1ply, 11"x14-7/8", 20	box															0	818.48	-
3 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2ply, 11"x9-1/2", 20	box															0	581.67	-
4 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2ply, 11"x14-7/8", 20	box															0	912.60	-
5 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3ply, 11"x9-1/2", 20	box															0	480.48	-
6 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3ply, 11"x14-7/8", 20	box															0	778.96	-
7 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 4ply, 11"x9-1/2", 20	box															0	407.68	-
8 COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 4ply, 11"x14-7/8", 20	box															0	722.80	-
9 COMPACT DISK CASE	piece															0	50.84	-
10 CD DRIVE CLEANER	piece															0	64.22	-

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
11 COMPACT DISK RECORDABLE, min of 650MB, 70 min	piece					25		25			25			75	10.40	780.00
12 COMPACT DISK RE-WRITABLE, 650mb/74MIN CAPACITY	piece	30						80						110	19.15	2,106.50
13 DVD RECORDABLE, 16x speed, 4.7GB capacity	piece	30						30						60	11.70	702.00
14 DVD RE-WRITABLE 4 x speed, 4.7GB capacity	piece													0	20.02	-
15 FLASH DRIVE, 4GB, USB 2.0 and play	piece				2									2	292.08	584.16
16 FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0 and play	piece				2									2	392.05	784.10
17 INK CARTRIDGE, HP 51645A (HP45)	cart		2											2	1,216.86	2,433.72
18 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615A (HP15)	cart													0	1,149.54	-
19 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C1823D (HP23)	cart													0	1,489.20	-
20 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)	cart													0	1,250.52	-
21 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6578A/D (HP 78)	cart		2.0											2	1,352.52	2,705.04
22 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6614D (HP 20)	cart													0	1,344.36	-
23 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4844A (HP10)	cart													0	1,402.50	-
24 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C87275A (HP 27)	cart	10			10			5			10			35	843.15	29,510.25
25 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8728A (HP 28)	cart	10			10			10			5			35	937.35	32,807.25
26 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6656A (HP 56)	cart													0	810.90	-
27 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6657A (HP 57)	cart													0	1,352.52	-
28 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP 21)	cart	20	4.00		20	4.00		30	4		20	4.00		106	660.30	69,991.80
29 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)	cart	20			20			30			20			90	761.05	68,494.50
30 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8765WA (HP 94)	cart													0	820.08	-
31 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8766WA (HP 95)	cart													0	984.30	-
32 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9361WA (HP 93)	cart													0	787.44	-
33 INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9362WA (HP 92)	cart													0	588.54	-
34 INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB341A	cart													0	256.02	-
35 INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB315A	cart													0	329.46	-
36 INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO17	cart													0		-
37 INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO18	cart													0		-
38 INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark #27 colored	cart													0	1,173.00	-
39 INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark #17 black	cart													0	981.30	-
40 INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO38	cart													0	482.46	-
41 INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO39	cart													0	755.82	-
42 MOUSE , PS/2 type	piece													0	197.60	-
43 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C3906A	cart													0	3,063.06	-
44 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C3903A	cart													0	3,588.00	-
45 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C4092A	cart													0	2,657.10	-
46 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C4096A	cart													0	4,112.64	-
47 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C7115A	cart													0	2,523.48	-
48 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP 92298A	cart													0	4,498.20	-
49 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C4127X	cart													0	5,451.90	-
50 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q2613X	cart													0	4,026.96	-
51 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q2612A	cart													0	2,866.20	-
52 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q5942A	cart													0	6,105.72	-
53 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q6511A	cart													0	5,077.56	-
54 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C9720A	cart													0	6,436.20	-
55 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C9721A	cart													0	8,710.80	-
56 TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C9722A	cart													0	8,710.80	-

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
24 Envelope, documentary (10"x15") 500pcs/box	box	1			1			1			1			4	574.35	2,297.40
25 Envelope, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100pcs/box	box	2			1			1	1					5	675.86	3,379.30
26 Envelope, mailing, white ,500s/box	box	1												1	159.78	159.78
27 Envelope, mailing, white with window ,500s/box	box	1												1	207.58	207.58
28 Envelop, pay, kraft, (4"x7-1/2") 500s/box	box													0	196.04	-
29 Envelope, expanding, plastic, legal size,	piece	25			25			25			25			100	49.30	4,930.00
30 Envelope, documentary, A4, 500/box	box													0	526.24	-
31 Eraser, blackboard	piece													0	11.44	-
32 Eraser, rubber	piece													0	4.68	-
33 File Organizer, expanding, legal, assorted color	piece													0	83.20	-
34 Folder, pressboard, plain, legal, 100pc/box	pack													0	851.64	-
35 Folder, tagboard, legal size, 100pc/pack	pack	1			1									2	413.92	827.84
36 Folder, tagboard, A4 size, 100pc/pack	pack													0	253.76	-
37 Folder, morroco/fancy, legal size, 50pcs/pack	pack													0	301.60	-
38 Folder, morroco/fancy, A4 size, 50pcs/pack	pack													0	312.00	-
39 Folder, clear, plastic, L-type, A4, 50pcs/pack	pack													0	247.52	-
40 Folder, clear, plastic, L-type, legal size, 50pcs/pack	pack													0	202.68	-
41 Glue, all purpose, 300 grams min	jar	1	2	5	1	2			2	1		2		16	37.43	598.88
42 Illustration Board, (30"x40") 2 ply	piece													0	32.97	-
43 Index Card ,3"x5", rulled both sides, 500s/pack	pack													0	44.45	-
44 Index Card , 5"x8" ruled both sides, 500/pack	pack													0	99.84	-
45 Index Card Box, 4-3/8"x5-5/8"x4"	box													0	41.50	-
46 Index Card Box, 5-3/8"x8-7/8"x6"	box													0	56.68	-
47 Index Tab, self adhesive, 5 sets/box	box													0	67.60	-
48 Lead, for mechanical pencil	tube													0	11.44	-
49 Looseleaf Cover, (8-1/2"x14") 50 pcs/pack	pack													0	493.54	-
50 Magazine File Box, medium	piece													0	49.56	-
51 Magazine File Box, large	piece													0	44.61	-
52 Map pin, round head, 100/box	box													0	36.40	-
53 Marker, flourescent, 3 colors/set	set	3			6			6	3		3	3.00		24	43.25	1,038.00
54 Marking Pen,whiteboard, black	piece	5	3		5	3		5		3	5	3		32	14.15	452.80
55 Marking Pen, whiteboard , blue	piece	3						3						6	12.95	77.70
56 Marking Pen, whiteboard, red	piece													0	15.08	-
57 Marking Pen, permanent, black	piece	3			3			1	3		3			13	12.90	167.70
58 Marking Pen, permanent, blue	piece	3			3			1						7	12.90	90.30
59 Marking Pen, permanent, red	piece	5			5			5			5			20	14.32	286.40
60 Marking Pen, transparency film	set													0	84.24	-
61 Notebook, stenographer's	piece													0	7.49	-
62 Note pad, 76mmx76mm (3"x3")	pad													0	36.40	-
63 Note pad, 75mmx102mm (3"x4")	pad	3						3						6	60.25	361.50
64 Note pad, 76mmx76mm (2"x2")	pad	5			1			4			1			11	60.25	662.75
65 Note pad, 75mmx102mm (2"x3")	pad	3						3						6	31.20	187.20
66 Oil, 120ml, for typewriter	bottle													0	30.99	-
67 Paper, bond, premium grade, A4 size	ream													0	104.80	-
68 Paper, mimeo, Groundwood, A4 size	ream													0	56.06	-
69 Paper Mimeo, Whitewove, A4 size	ream	10	50		10	50		5	25		5	25		180	112.15	20,187.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
70 Paper, PPC, A4	ream	34	25		34	25		33	25		33	25		234	180.00	42,120.00
71 Paper, PPC, B4	ream													0	194.66	-
72 Paper, ruled pad, 216mmx330mm, 100s/pad	pad													0	20.57	-
73 Paper, Thermal, 210mmx30m	roll		6.00		15		6	15		6	15		6	69	36.40	2,511.60
74 Paper, Thermal, 216mmx30m	roll													0	37.44	-
75 Paper, Multicopy, A4 size	ream	20			20			20					19	79	174.72	13,802.88
76 Parchment Paper, A4 size, 75gsm, 100s/ream	ream				5								5	10	161.20	1,612.00
77 Paper Fastener, non rust metal, 25mm, 50sets/box	box													0	82.04	-
78 Paper Clip, gem type,jumbo 48mm, 100s/box	box	6	5	33	6	5		6	23	5	6		5	100	8.25	825.00
79 Paper Clip, gem type,32mm, 100s/box	box	6	20	5.00	5	5		5	5		5		5	61	13.70	835.70
80 Pencil, lead, w/ eraser	dozen	12	2	3		4		12	4				2	39	54.00	2,106.00
81 Pencil, lead, mechanical, 0.5mm lead	piece													0	18.20	-
82 Push pin, hammer head type, 100s/box	box	2	2		4				2		3			13	39.45	512.85
83 Record Book, 300 pages	book	6	6		2			3			2			19	50.25	954.75
84 Record Book, 500 pages	book	14	15	12	1									42	96.50	4,053.00
85 Ribbon, nylon, manual typewriter	spool	3	2.00		3		2	3			7			20	16.45	329.00
86 Ribbon, nylon, for Kitano Bundy clock	piece													0	644.80	-
87 Ribbon Cartridge, fabric, lwata E2A time recorder	piece													0	468.00	-
88 Ring Binder, (1/2"x44), plastic	piece													0	4.37	-
89 Ring Binder, (3/4"x44), plastic	piece													0	12.48	-
90 Ring Binder, (1"x44), plastic	piece													0	12.48	-
91 Ring Binder, (2"x44), plastic	piece													0	28.13	-
92 Rubber band, #18, min 445 gms/box	box													0	132.68	-
93 Ruler, plastic, 12"	piece													0	3.64	-
94 Ruler, plastic, 18"	piece													0	36.40	-
95 Sign pen, black	piece	8					7							15	45.45	681.75
96 Sign pen, blue	piece													0	41.48	-
97 Sign pen, red	piece													0	41.48	-
98 Stamp pad ink, violet, 50 ml	bottle	4			3			3			4			14	24.10	337.40
99 Stamp pad , felt pad	piece	3												3	23.55	70.65
100 Staple wire, standard, #35	box	10	10		6	10	5	11	5		16	5		78	25.98	2,026.44
101 Tape, blank for micro-cassette recorder, 60mins	pack	6			6			6			6			24	91.50	2,196.00
102 Tape, masking, (1") 24mm, 50 meters length	roll				5			10			10			25	48.20	1,205.00
103 Tape, masking, (2") 48mm, 50 meters length	roll	10	3		10			9	3		9			44	96.15	4,230.60
104 Tape, transparent, (1"), 24mm, 50 meters length	roll	7	3		7	3	5	4	8		4	8		49	16.25	796.25
105 Tape, transparent, (2"), 48mm, 50 meters length	roll			3			3			3			3	12	31.70	380.40
106 Tape, packaging, 48mm (2"), 50 meters length	roll	8	34	3	3	8	4		4	7	2	4	4	81	19.24	1,558.44
107 Time Card, for Amano Bundy Clock, 100s/bundle	bundle													0	97.76	-
108 Time Card, for Kitano Bundy Clock, 100s/bundle	bundle													0	87.36	-
109 Toilet tissue, 12 rolls/pack	pack		3	10	5	1	10	6	1	5	10	1		52	76.65	3,985.80
110 Twine, plastic, one kilo per roll	roll							2						2	65.70	131.40
111 Wrapping Paper, Kraft, 65gsm, approx.40M	roll						1							1	166.40	166.40
														0		-
COMMON OFFICE DEVICES														0		-
1 Blade, heavy duty cutter, (L500) 10's/pack	pack	2	4					2						8	10.95	87.60
2 Cutter, heavy duy, L500	piece	7	4		1			1						13	29.60	384.80

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
3 Puncher, heavy duty	pair	2						2							4	114.40	457.60
4 Scissors, 15 cm (6")	piece				1			1							2	18.72	37.44
5 Sharpener, single cutterhead	piece														0	147.35	-
6 Stamping dater, self inking stamp, mechanical	piece														0	436.80	-
7 Stapler, heavy duty	piece			2											2	162.84	325.68
8 Staple remover, twin jaws	piece														0	19.64	-
9 Tape dispenser, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")	piece	1			1			1							3	40.23	120.69
10 Waste basket, plastic	piece														0	20.99	-
															0		-
															0		-
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES															0		-
1 Bathroom soap	piece	8			6			6	2		3				25	14.56	364.00
2 Broom, soft, tambo	piece	3							2						5	87.60	438.00
3 Broom, stick	piece		11			11			6		5	6			39	60.00	2,340.00
4 Cleanser, powder, 350 gms	canister														0	17.32	-
5 Detergent powder, 500 gms	pouch	50			50			50			50				200	24.10	4,820.00
6 Detergent bar	bar	5	3.00		5	3		5	3		5	3			32	19.20	614.40
7 Disinfectan Spray, 340gm	can															190.63	-
8 Dust pan, plastic w. handle large	piece	1						1							2	35.05	70.10
9 Floor wax, paste, natural, 2kg	can															218.40	-
10 Floor wax, paste, red, 2kg	can															306.80	-
11 Floor wax, liquid type, 3.75 liters/can	can															331.50	-
12 Furniture Cleaner, 400ml/can	can	1													1	200.00	200.00
13 Insecticide, 600ml, (420gms)/can	can															116.48	-
14 Mophandle, with screw type, wooden handle	piece	4			1			3			1		9	18	93.10	1,675.80	
15 Mophead, 100% rayon, 400 grams	piece	3						3					6	12	82.15	985.80	
16 Rag, cotton, (7") in diameter	kilo															43.68	-
17 Scouring pad, economy size	pack															131.96	-
18 Toilet bowl and urinal cleaner, 900ml	bottle	4	3.00		4	3		14	18	3	4	18	3	74	71.20	5,268.80	
19 Toilet deodorant cake, 99%, 50gms	box	12	28		12	18			13					83	26.30	2,182.90	
20 Trashbag, plastic, XL	roll	5			5			5			5			20	151.90	3,038.00	
																	-
LEGAL SIZE PAPER																	-
1 Paper, bond, premium grade	ream															119.22	-
2 Paper, mimeo, Groundwood	ream															91.52	-
3 Paper Mimeo, Whitewove	ream	25			25			25			25			100	120.02	12,002.00	
4 Paper, PPC	ream	30	15		30	15		30	10		30		10	170	173.33	29,466.10	
5 Paper, multicopy, legal, for laser printing	ream	20			20			20			19			79	174.72	13,802.88	
																	-
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT																	-
1 Airpot, electronic	unit															1,144.00	-
2 Filing Cabinet, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, guage 24	unit															7,953.92	-
3 Filing Cabinet, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, guage 20	unit															9,399.52	-
4 Filing Cabinet, four (4) drawers, three (3) drawers + one (1) safe, steel, plain finish, guage 20	unit															13,497.12	-

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec					
5 Filing Cabinet, lateral, four (4) drawers, beige, plain finish,55"x18"x35.5 (HWL) body, 6"x16"x32" (HWL), guage 20	unit																12,155.52	-
6 Calculator, desktop, heavy duty printing, 12 digits, two (2) color print/illuminated display AC power source, Canon	unit																1,892.80	-
7 Calculator, desktop, mini printer type,12 digits, AC/DC power source, with ink roller & adaptor	unit																925.60	-
8 Calculator, Scientific, 10 digits, dot matrix display, programmable, with case	unit																341.12	-
9 Calculator, desktop, compact, electronic,LCD display,12 digits, two-way power source	unit	1														1	161.08	161.08
10 Chair, monoblock, without armrest, beige	unit																239.20	-
11 Document Camera, w/ DVI port, four (4) reference points demarcate viewing area, 8 times (800%) consecutinve zoom, PC and Doc Cam VS	unit																19,552.00	-
12 Electric Fan, orbit type	unit																1,028.56	-
13 Electric Fan, with stand	unit																764.40	-
14 Electric Fan, wall type	unit																745.68	-
15 Industrial Fan, 18" metal blade	unit																934.84	-
16 Facsimile Transceiver, uses thermal paper 50m/roll, for documents 216mmx600mm, 15 sec transmission speed, scanning width 208mm, document feeder holds 10 pages, with automatic paper cutter, redial and fax/tel switch cover	unit																4,451.00	-
17 Fire Extinguisher, dry chemical, for ABC class of fire, squeeze type, non-electrical conductor, 4.5kg (101 lbs), brand new	unit																1,130.48	-
18 Fire Extinguisher, pure HCFC 123, with fire rating of 1A, 1BC for ABC class of fire, squeeze type, non-electrical conductor, 4.5kg (101 lbs), brand new	unit																4,726.80	-
19 Multi-Media Projector, 2000 lumens, 2000 hours lamp life, supports SVGA to SXGA (compressed) resolution	unit																24,939.20	-
20 Paper Trimmer/Cutting machine, 350mm cutting size, 30 sheets cutting cap, automatic clamping, stationery blade guard, A4-A6 format indications	unit																8,838.96	-
21 Paper Shredder, 220mm feed opening, 4mm shred, 0.06m/sec shred speed, 6-8 sheets performance, approx. 5kg in weight	unit																6,238.96	-
22 Printer, automatic data processing, impact dot matrix, 9 pins, 1.36 columns, complete with ribbons, cables and manual, FX-2190	unit																16,640.00	-
23 Printer, automatic data processing, impact dot matrix, 24 pins, 1.36 columns, complete with ribbons, cables and manual, FX-2180	unit																18,156.32	-
24 Printer, automatic data processing, impact dot matrix, 9 pins, 80 columns, complete with ribbons, cables and manual, LX-300+	unit																7,124.00	-
25 Printer, laser, 20ppm printing speed, 1200x1200 dpi, with power cord, interface cable software drivers and complete documentation, ML-2250	unit																4,139.20	-
26 Printer, automatic data processing, impact dot matrix, 24 pins, 1.36 columns, complete with ribbons, cables and manual, LQ-2190	unit																30,992.00	-
27 Punching?Binding Machine, two(2) hand lever system, 34cm Or 13" (24 holes) punching with adjustable to any format, binds 425 sheets or up to 2" thick, all metal construction	unit																10,398.96	-
28 Radio Cassette Recorder, with AM/FM Radio	unit																1,653.60	-
29 Time recorder, (for attendance) electronic, stylish/ compact design, large display, 2 color ribbon, with dot matrix printer, bell and buzzer, wall or desk mount, 220 volts	unit																6,188.00	-

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec					
30 Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS), line interactive topology, with sealed maintenance free batteries, 520VA-600VA	unit															2,038.40	-	
HANDBOOKS ON PROCUREMENT																		
HANDBOOK ON PUBLIC BIDDING DOCUMENTS,																		
8-1/2"x11", offset printing, one color print, laminated kromcote cover, newsprint inside pages,																		
a Procurement of Goods and Services, 110-115 pages	piece															32.24	-	
b Procurement of Civil Works, 139-149 pages	piece															37.65	-	
c Procurement of Consulting Services, 139-149 pages\	piece															22.36	-	
d Sample forms, 8-1/4"x11-3/4", 328 pages	piece															88.40	-	
HANBOOK ON PHILIPPINE PROCUREMENT																		
HANDBOOK ON PUBLIC BIDDING CHECLIST, 6"x9"x70"																		
12 w/ plastic lamination, one (1) set of four (4) volumes as follows:																		
Volume I (103 pages) white color																		
Volume I (138 pages) light blue color																		
Volume I (124 pages) light yellow color																		
Volume I (118 pages) light green color																		
B. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (pls specify)																		
Office Equipment and Accessories																		
1																		
2																		
OFFICE SUPPLIES																		
1 Ballpen, blue,black red	piece	12			12			12					14			50	4.25	212.50
2 Columnar Notebook, 24 columns	piece	4														4	39.95	159.80
3 Envelope, expanding, short	piece	6			6			6					6			24	6.95	166.80
4 Paper fastener, plastic	box	6						6								12	20.50	246.00
5 Paper fastener, plastic, 6"	box	3						3								6	39.75	238.50
6 Folder, plastic long with slider	piece	15						15								30	5.50	165.00
7 Folder, plastic,short, with slider	piece	15						15								30	4.25	127.50
8 Folder, metal tab, green	piece	24						24								48	9.50	456.00
9 Linen paper, long	pack	50						50								100	16.50	1,650.00
10 Linen paper, short	pack	100						100								200	12.95	2,590.00
11 Marking pen, refill permanent black	bottle				1								2			3	67.95	203.85
12 Paper, whitewove, short	ream	10			10			5					5			30	107.50	3,225.00
13 Paper, bond substance 20 short	ream	15			25			15					25			80	153.50	12,280.00
14 signpen, pilot G-tec C-4	piece						3									3	65.00	195.00
15 Signpen, pilot G-tec C-4 refill	piece	3						3								6	45.50	273.00
16 Ballpen	piece	25						25								50	24.00	1,200.00
17 Carbon Paper, short	box	1						1								2	650.00	1,300.00
18 Clip, backffold 50mm	box											1				1	48.05	48.05
19 Columnar Notebook, 6 columns	piece				2											2	30.00	60.00
20 Correction pen	piece				5		5		5							15	100.00	1,500.00
21 T-shirts	piece						50		50	50					50	200	200.00	40,000.00
22 Air freshener,Spray 500 ml.	btls				5						5					10	175.00	1,750.00
23 Air Freshener-car	bots				3			5								8	135.00	1,080.00

	Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
24	Alcohol, rubbing, 70%, isopropyl, 500ml	bottle	31		5.00	26			30	5		35			132	42.20	5,570.40
25	All Purpose Cleaner (DOMEX)	bots		6			6			6			6		24	180.00	4,320.00
26	Anti.Bac (Downey)	gal		1				1		1			1		4	200.00	800.00
27	Ballpen	piece	25	12		8			25	12					82	24.00	1,968.00
28	Ballpen (Faber-Castell) - Black	pcs	6			3			6		7	3			25	10.00	250.00
29	Ballpen (Faber-Castell) - Blue	pcs	1						1			1			3	10.00	30.00
30	Ballpen (Faber-Castell) - Red	pcs	1			1									2	10.00	20.00
31	Ballpen (Black, Blue, Red)	bxes		2				1			1			1	5	120.00	600.00
32	Ballpen parker- refill	pcs			6										6	75.00	450.00
33	Ballpen, blue,black red	piece	12			12			12			14			50	4.25	212.50
34	Ballpen, ordinary assorted color (27-teachers@3each)	11bxes			8			1		1		1			11	56.00	616.00
35	Ballpen-Parker Signing pen refill	15pcs			5			5			5				15	85.00	1,275.00
36	Baygon/Raid Spray	10btl's		3	3			7			3		3	3	22	225.00	4,950.00
37	Binder Blue (w/ sample)	pcs	5											5	10	80.00	800.00
38	Binder clip 2"	6 bxs			2			2					2		6	150.00	900.00
39	Binder Red (w/ sample)	pcs	5											5	10	80.00	800.00
40	Blackboard Chalk (Teachers)	10bxes			5										5	65.00	325.00
41	Blackboard eraser (Teachers)	20 pcs			27										27	15.00	405.00
42	Blade, heavy duty cutter, (L500) 10's/pack	pack	2						2						4	10.95	43.80
43	Bond paper - Long (Sub18)	reams	1						1			1			3	199.00	597.00
44	Bond paper - Short (Sub18)	reams	7			7			6			6			26	180.00	4,680.00
45	Bond paper - Short (Sub20)	reams	6	50		6		50	5		50	5		50	222	180.00	39,960.00
46	Bond Paper- Short S16	reams		4				4		4			4		16	150.00	2,400.00
47	Bond paper, long size blue (Inspection report use)	rms						3				3			6	130.00	780.00
48	Bond paper, short -yellow color(ALOBS use)	rms						3				3			6	110.00	660.00
49	Bond Paper,long size Subs-16	rms		10				10				10			30	125.00	3,750.00
50	Bond Paper,short size Sub-16	rms						10							10	105.00	1,050.00
51	Bookpaper,long size /Bond paper long sub-20	rms		24	27		24			24		20	14		133	160.00	21,280.00
52	Bookpaper,short size /Bond paper long sub-20	rms		17	27		27			26			16		113	150.00	16,950.00
53	Bond Paper (long, sub. 16)	reams		5				5		5			5		20	150.00	3,000.00
54	Broom, stick	piece	2							2					4	19.76	79.04
55	Brown Envelope - Short	pcs	30			30			30			30			120	2.00	240.00
56	Brown Folder (short)	pcs				3						2			5	10.00	50.00
57	Carbon Paper (Carbon Film/black,blue)	bxes		3				0		0			0		3	150.00	450.00
58	Carbon Paper, short	box	1						1						2	650.00	1,300.00
59	Carbon Paper,Club brand	bxes		2											2	700.00	1,400.00
60	Cartolina, assorted colors 20pcs/pack	pack						6							6	74.50	447.00
61	Class card Automotive Servicing NCII	pcs		0			300			0			0		300	8.00	2,400.00
62	Class card- Bartending NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
63	Classcard- Beauty Care NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
64	Bread and Pastry Production NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
65	Classcard- Computer Hardware Servicing NCII	pcs		0			200			0			0		200	8.00	1,600.00
66	Classcard-Commercial Cooking NCII	pcs		0			150			0			0		150	8.00	1,200.00
67	Classcard Consumer Electronics Servicing NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
68	Classcard Dressmaking NCII	pcs		0			200			0			0		200	8.00	1,600.00

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
69	Classcard Driving NCII	pcs		0			150			0			0		150	8.00	1,200.00
70	Classcard Electrical Installation & Maintenance NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
71	Classcard Food and Beverage NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
72	Classcard Front Office NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
73	Classcard Housekeeping NCII	pcs		0			150			0			0		150	8.00	1,200.00
74	Class card Plumbing NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
75	Classcard RAC Servicing (PACU/CRE) NCII	pcs		0			100			0			0		100	8.00	800.00
76	Classcard RAC Servicing (Dom Rac) NCII	pcs		0			200			0			0		200	8.00	1,600.00
77	Class card Shielded Arc Metal Welding NCII	pcs		0			200			0			0		200	8.00	1,600.00
78	CONCORED watermark laidpaper SKYBLUE(short size)	boxes	1						1						2	600.00	1,200.00
79	Construction Cover, Plastic long)	box	1												1	1,500.00	1,500.00
80	Construction Paper- Short Pink	pcks		2			0			0			0		2	50.00	100.00
81	Construction Paper- Sky blue	pcks		2			0			0			0		2	50.00	100.00
82	Convenience Outlet 3 gangs	pcs		4			0			0			0		4	60.00	240.00
83	Convertible Printer Ink Refill	sets		1			1			1			1		4	1,200.00	4,800.00
84	Correction Fluid (pen)	pcs		6	32	6	11			20	2		5		82	100.00	8,200.00
85	Correction Fluid, 15 ml	bottle	6						6						12	27.00	324.00
86	Correction tape	pcs		9.00			9			9			9.00		36	10.00	360.00
87	Craft Envelop, short size	pcs		25	25										50	4.00	200.00
88	Craft Envelop,long size	pcs		25	25					50					100	6.00	600.00
89	Cutter blade large size	tube			3					3					6	80.00	480.00
90	Door Renovation	pc			1										1	2,000.00	2,000.00
91	Elmers Glue	pcs		1			0		1	1			0		3	80.00	240.00
92	Elmers glue 130 g	bots		2	3					5					10	45.00	450.00
93	Envelope, expanding, short	piece	6	15.00		6	15		6	15		6		15	84	6.95	583.80
94	Eraser	pc		1			0			0			0		1	50.00	50.00
95	Expandable Envelope - Long	pcs		3					4		3			2	12	22.00	264.00
96	Expandable Folder Long (Blue)	pcs		3					4		3			2	12	22.00	264.00
97	Expanded Envelop with string	pcs		15						15					30	10.00	300.00
98	Expanded Envelope (brown)	pcs	10						10						20	22.00	440.00
99	Expanded Folder- Long Pink	pcs		5			5			5			5		20	22.00	440.00
100	Extended Folder, long (color:green)	pcs		2			0			0			0		2	22.00	44.00
101	Fastener - 81/2 inch long	boxes	1						1						2	60.00	120.00
102	Fax Paper	rolls		5	5					5			5		20	75.00	1,500.00
103	Filer	pcs		38			38			37			37		150	100.00	15,000.00
104	Filer (blue)	pcs		26			0			0			0		26	20.00	520.00
105	Finger Tip Moistener	pcs		5			5			5			5		20	28.50	570.00
106	Folder - Long (Green)	pcs		20											20	10.00	200.00
107	Folder w/ tab long	pcs		8	24		8			7	24		7		78	8.00	624.00
108	Folder, short size cream	pcs	24		100					24	100				248	4.00	992.00
109	Folder, long, yellow	piece	5			5				5			5		20	10.00	200.00
110	Folder, metal tab, green	piece	24							24					48	9.50	456.00
111	Folder, plastic long with slider	piece	15	15						15	15				60	5.50	330.00
112	Folder, plastic,short, with slider	piece	15							15					30	4.25	127.50
113	Folder, short	pcs	20			10				10			15		55	4.50	247.50

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
114 Folder, tagboard, legal size, 100pc/pack	pack	1						1							2	413.92	827.84
115 folder,long -ordinary brown	rms		3						2						5	450.00	2,250.00
116 Folder,long size cream	rms			2		2									4	640.00	2,560.00
117 General Ledger	pcs		250			250		250				250			1000	12.00	12,000.00
118 Glass Cleaner (Kleen)	bots		3			3		3				3			12	151.50	1,818.00
119 Glass-Closed door and windows (CHS lab. Room)	pc			1											1	30,000.00	30,000.00
120 Grass Cutter (Scissor)	pc		1			0		0				0			1	900.00	900.00
121 Gun Tacker Heavy Duty s/staple	pc			1											1	300.00	300.00
122 Hand Gloves	pairs		3			3		3				3			12	120.00	1,440.00
123 Hands Brush	ps		9			9		9				9			36	40.00	1,440.00
124 ID Holder	pcs		200			800		300				300			1600	10.00	16,000.00
125 Ink for Epson L100	pc		0			1		0				1			2	1,200.00	2,400.00
126 Laid Paper (powder Blue)	pcks		10			0		10				0			20	17.50	350.00
127 LCD Card Master	pcs		1			1		1				1			4	1,500.00	6,000.00
129 Linen paper, long	pack	100			50			50				50			250	40.00	10,000.00
130 Linen Paper, sghort size	10 pks		5	5											10	20.00	200.00
131 Linen paper, short	pack	100	#####					100							300	12.95	3,885.00
132 Linen Paper,long size	10 pks		5	5											10	25.00	250.00
133 Liquid Soza (Mr. Muscle)	bots		6			6		6				6			24	100.00	2,400.00
134 Logbook, (Blank Book, VECO Product)	pcs		3			0		0				0			3	75.00	225.00
135 Lysol	6 bots			3		3									6	150.00	900.00
136 Magnetic Whiteboard pen 12/1(27 @3 each-Teachers)	7 bxs			4					1						5	550.00	2,750.00
137 Magnetic Whiteboard refill 12/1(27 @1 each-Teachers)	27 btls			27											27	65.00	1,755.00
138 Mailing Envelop,long size	4 bxs			2		2									4	450.00	1,800.00
139 Mailing Envelope (long,White)	pcs		100			200		100				150			550	1.00	550.00
140 Mailing Stamps (P7.00)	pcs		50			100		50				0			200	7.00	1,400.00
141 Mailing Stamps(P2.00)	pcs		0			0		50				0			50	2.00	100.00
142 Mailing Stamps(P5.00)	pcs		0			0		25				0			25	5.00	125.00
143 Mechanical Pencil -steadler	4 pcs			2					2						4	125.00	500.00
144 Metal Tab Folder- Long Yellow	pcs		8			8		7				7			30	12.00	360.00
145 Mouse pad, computer	piece	1													1	20.00	20.00
146 Notarial seal # 23	boxes		13			6		0				6			25	45.00	1,125.00
147 Paint Brush- 2"	pcs		2			0		0				0			2	20.00	40.00
148 Paint Roller-4"	pcs		2			0		0				0			2	65.00	130.00
149 Paper clamp	dozen	1						1							2	120.00	240.00
150 Paper Fastener Plastic	bxs	7	20		8			21		6	1				63	29.00	1,827.00
151 Paper Fastener, 15"	boxes		1			0		1				0			2	25.00	50.00
152 Paper fastener, plastic, 6"	box	3	3.00					3	3						12	39.75	477.00
153 Parchment Paper, A4 size, 75gsm, 100s/ream	ream				5							5			10	161.20	1,612.00
154 Parchment Paper (short)	pcs		500			250		0				250			1000	2.50	2,500.00
155 Pay Envelope for salaries	bxs		3			3		2				2			10	700.00	7,000.00
156 Pdx Wire # 14	meters		10			0		10				0			20	68.00	1,360.00
157 Pentel pen 12/1	bxs		1					1							2	330.00	660.00
158 Pentel pen ink	btls		2												2	65.00	130.00
159 Pentel Pen, black	pcs		5			4		4				4			17	4.00	68.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
160	Pentelpen ink refiller black	btl				1									1	95.00	95.00
161	Pentelpen ink refiller blue	btl				1									1	95.00	95.00
162	Pentelpen ink refiller red	btl				1									1	95.00	95.00
163	Permanent Marker ink Refill	bot		2			0			0				0	2	80.00	160.00
164	Plastic Waste Basket with cover	3 pcs							3						3	238.00	714.00
165	PVC Moulding	pcs		10			0			0				0	10	65.00	650.00
166	PVS Cover	pc		1			0			0				0	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
167	Reimbursement Expense Receipt (RER)	pads		8			8			7				7	30	20.00	600.00
168	Ribbon(gold)	rolls		0			3			0				0	3	75.00	225.00
169	Ribbon(royal blue)	rolls		0			3			0				0	3	75.00	225.00
170	Ribbon, nylon, manual typewriter	spool	3			3			3				7		16	16.45	263.20
171	RISO Ink	pcs		3			3			3				3	12	750.00	9,000.00
172	RISO Master	pcs		3			3			3				1	10	2,500.00	25,000.00
173	Roller Pan	pcs		2			0			0				0	2	100.00	200.00
174	Rubber bond, big size	bxs		4						1					5	175.00	875.00
175	Ruler 12"	10 pcs		5						5					10	15.00	150.00
176	Sciissors ,medium size	3 pcs		4											4	100.00	400.00
177	Scissor	pc		1			0			0				0	1	45.00	45.00
178	Scotch tape 1 inches (27-Teachers)	rolls		4	27		4						2		37	30.00	1,110.00
179	Semi- Gloss Enamel- White	gals		3			0			0				0	3	700.00	2,100.00
180	Side Cabinet	pc		1			0			0				0	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
181	Sign pen, black	piece	10			2		7	2				2		23	45.45	1,045.35
182	signpen, pilot G-tec C-4	piece					3								3	65.00	195.00
183	Signpen, pilot G-tec C-4 refill	piece	3					3							6	45.50	273.00
184	Slide Folder,long size	pcs		30											30	13.00	390.00
185	Slide Folder,short size	pcss		30											30	7.00	210.00
186	Sliding clip	pcs	10			5									15	5.00	75.00
187	Spiral ring-assorted size	pcs					15								15	30.00	450.00
188	Staple Wire #10	box	5			5			5				5		20	45.00	900.00
189	Stapler med.size(27-Teachers)	27pcs			27										27	280.00	7,560.00
190	Packing Tape 1 inches	10 rolls		4			4			2					10	35.00	350.00
191	Thinner	gal		1			0			0				0	1	400.00	400.00
192	Tinting Color- Hansa Yellow	pint		1			0			0				0	1	150.00	150.00
193	Tinting Color- Thalo Blue	pint		1			0			0				0	1	150.00	150.00
194	Toilet Bowl Cleaner (Lysol)	bots		14			12			6		5	6		43	147.00	6,321.00
195	Toilet brush -plastic	4pcs		4											4	25.00	100.00
196	Toilet Brush	pcs		3			3			3				3	12	50.00	600.00
197	Trashbag, plastic, XL	roll	5			5			5				5		20	151.90	3,038.00
198	Temporary marking on Forms being Checked	pcs		3			0			3				0	6	100.00	600.00
199	T-shirts	piece					50		50	50				50	200	200.00	40,000.00
200	Twine, plastic, one kilo per roll	roll							2						2	65.70	131.40
201	Typewriter Ribbon	pcs		5			5			5				5	20	48.00	960.00
202	USB Flashdrive 16-G	pc		1			0			0				0	1	790.00	790.00
203	Whiteboard- 2x3	pc		1			0			0				0	1	5,800.00	5,800.00
204	Windows Curtains	sets				1									1	2,000.00	2,000.00

	Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
205	Wyteboard Ink Refill	bots		1			1			1			1		4	137.50	550.00
206	Yellow pad paper(27-Teachers)	30pads			27		3								30	29.00	870.00
207	Yellow Paper	pads		2			1			1			1		5	27.50	137.50
208	Zonrox	gals		3				6			6			6	21	145.00	3,045.00
209	Marking pen, refill permanent black	bottle				1							2		3	67.95	203.85
210	Paper, bond substance 20 short	ream	15			25			15				25		80	153.50	12,280.00
211	Colored Book Paper (green, pink, yellow)	reams		4				4		4	1		3		16	295.00	4,720.00
212	Columnar Notebook, 24 columns	piece	4	4											8	39.95	319.60
213	Columnar Notebook, 6 columns	piece			2										2	30.00	60.00
214	Envelope, brown - Short	pck		1											1	532.20	532.20
215	Feather Duster	pcs		3.00											3	37.55	112.65
216	Paper , white wove, short	reams		50			50		25				25		150	107.50	16,125.00
															0		-
	AUTOMOTIVE Instructional Materials														0		-
1	12 Valves suzuki engine	units		2											2	34,000.00	68,000.00
2	16 Valves 4AF Toyota engine (carburetor)	unit		1											1	70,000.00	70,000.00
3	16 Valves 4AF Toyota engine (EPI)	unit		1											1	70,000.00	70,000.00
4	Starter motor 4k (Toyota)	units		1				1				1			3	7,000.00	21,000.00
	BEAUTY CARE Instructional Materials														0		-
1	12% oxidizing lotion	liters		1				1			1			1	4	180.00	720.00
2	6% oxidizing lotion	liters		3											3	180.00	540.00
3	9% oxidizing lotion	liters		2				1			1			1	5	180.00	900.00
4	Aircon	unit		1											1	25,000.00	25,000.00
5	Alluminum foil	rolls		2				2			2			2	8	50.00	400.00
6	Baby oil (120ml)	bots		2											2	20.00	40.00
7	Baby powder 300 grams	bots		3											3	120.00	360.00
8	Cling WWrap	rolls		2				2			2			2	8	50.00	400.00
9	Convenience outlet	pcs		2				2			1			1	6	60.00	360.00
10	End paper	pcks		3				3			2			2	10	60.00	600.00
11	Flourescent lamp (tube)	pcs		3											3	100.00	300.00
12	Hair Cellophane 800ml	bots		1				1			1			1	4	700.00	2,800.00
13	Hair Color (assorted)	boxes		15				15			15			15	60	120.00	7,200.00
14	Hair Conditioner (500ml)	bots		3											3	300.00	900.00
15	Hair polisa	bots		1				1			1			1	4	700.00	2,800.00
16	Hair relaxer	ltrs		2				1			1			1	5	100.00	500.00
17	Hair Shampoo (500ml)	bots		3											3	300.00	900.00
18	Hair spa 800ml	pcks		2				2			1			1	6	200.00	1,200.00
19	Hair Straightning iron	units		2											2	5,000.00	10,000.00
20	Hot oil 800ml	pcks		2				2			1			1	6	200.00	1,200.00
21	pail	kg		1											1	300.00	300.00
22	Perming lotion 120ml	bxs		13				13			12			12	50	90.00	4,500.00
23	Pillow	pcs		2											2	500.00	1,000.00
24	Pillow case	pcs		1				1			1			1	4	500.00	2,000.00
25	Size 7 gloves	box		1											1	300.00	300.00
26	Timer	pcs		1											1	300.00	300.00

	Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
27	Water electric heater	pcs		2											2	500.00	1,000.00	
28	White Paint	gallons		1					1			1			1	4	700.00	2,800.00
	BAKING Instructional Materials														0		-	
1	Air Brush	pc			1				0		0		0		1	1,105.00	1,105.00	
2	Baking Cups, 1 1/2 oz.	box			1				0		0		0		1	75.00	75.00	
3	Baking Cups, 2 oz.	box			1				0		0		0		1	85.00	85.00	
4	Baking Cups, 3 oz.	box			1				0		0		0		1	95.00	95.00	
5	Battery, AA	pcs			6				0		0		0		6	25.00	150.00	
6	Battery, Energizer, 9V	pcs			3				0		0		0		3	100.00	300.00	
7	Burn Ointment	tubes			1				0		1		0		2	65.00	130.00	
8	Cacha Cloth	pcs			5				5		5		5		20	200.00	4,000.00	
9	Cake with Tier	pcs			1				0		1		0		2	3,360.00	6,720.00	
10	Air Compressor	pc			1				0		0		0		1	4,750.00	4,750.00	
11	Decorating Tips	pcs			12				0		0		0		12	576.00	6,912.00	
12	Dessert Plates	dozens			1				1		0		1		3	1,260.00	3,780.00	
13	Dishwashing Liquid	liters			3				0		0		0		3	288.00	864.00	
14	Disinfectant, Baygon	cans			2				0		0		0		2	580.00	1,160.00	
15	Electric Mixer	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	2,500.00	5,000.00	
16	Electronic Scale, Imperial	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	1,950.00	3,900.00	
17	Electronic Scale, RJ Angle Precision	pc			1				0		0		0		1	1,800.00	1,800.00	
18	Enclosed Extension Room w/ Roof for the Commercial Oven	pc			0				1		0		0		1	35,000.00	35,000.00	
19	Floor Wax, Johnson's Colorless, big	cans			2				0		0		0		2	285.00	570.00	
20	Flour Sifter	pcs			2				2		2		0		6	255.00	1,530.00	
21	Good Housekeeping Baking Book	copy			1				0		0		0		1	400.00	400.00	
22	Gun Igniter	pcs			4				0		0		0		4	150.00	600.00	
23	Kitchen Aide, complete attachment	set			1				0		0		0		1	27,000.00	27,000.00	
24	Kitchen Towels	rolls			4				0		0		0		4	160.00	640.00	
25	Knife with Plastic Handle	pcs			3				0		0		0		3	195.00	585.00	
26	La Germania Gas Range, 3 burners with 1 plate	set			1				0		0		0		1	18,000.00	18,000.00	
27	Ladles, Stainless	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	170.00	340.00	
28	Loaf Pan, big	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	185.00	370.00	
29	Loaf Pan, medium	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	140.00	280.00	
30	Loaf Pan, small	pcs			3				0		0		0		3	165.00	495.00	
31	LPG, Shellane (Contents Only) 11 kg.	pcs			3				3		3		3		12	1,000.00	12,000.00	
32	LPG, Shellane (Contents Only) 50 kg.	pcs			1				1		1		0		3	4,000.00	12,000.00	
33	Masking Tape, 1 1/2 inches	rolls			4				0		0		0		4	80.00	320.00	
34	Mixing Bowls, assorted sizes	sets			5				0		0		0		5	350.00	1,750.00	
35	Muffin Pans, big	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	640.00	1,280.00	
36	Muffin Pans, small	pcs			6				0		0		0		6	1,680.00	10,080.00	
37	Multi-grater	pcs			3				0		0		0		3	270.00	810.00	
38	Multi-purpose Scissor	pc			1				0		0		0		1	135.00	135.00	
39	Muriatic Acid, Big	bot			1				0		0		0		1	40.00	40.00	
40	Packaging Tape, 2 inches	rolls			6				6		6		6		24	90.00	2,160.00	
41	Palette Knife with Spatula	pcs			5				0		0		0		5	475.00	2,375.00	
42	Pentel Pen, Pilot Ballpoint	pcs			2				2		1		1		6	126.00	756.00	

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
43	Petroleum Jelly	bots			2				0		0		0		2	50.00	100.00
44	Pie Cutter	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	170.00	340.00
45	Piping Bags, Medium	pcs			5				5		5		5		20	240.00	4,800.00
46	Pizza Pan	pcs			1				1		1		1		4	480.00	1,920.00
47	Plastic Bowls w/ Cover, Ready Wrap	sets			1				0		1		0		2	76.00	152.00
48	Plastic Spray Bottle	pc			1				0		0		0		1	45.00	45.00
49	Powder Soap, Pride, Anti-bacterial	kls			7				7		6		6		26	320.00	8,320.00
50	Round Pans, 6 inches & 12 inches	pcs			4				0		0		0		4	610.00	2,440.00
51	Rubber Scraper	pcs			3				2		2		2		9	520.00	4,680.00
52	Safeguard	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	44.00	88.00
53	Sauce Pan	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	478.00	956.00
54	Scotch Tape, Croco, 1 inch	rolls			1				0		1		0		2	72.00	144.00
55	Set of Measuring Cups, Liquid	pcs			5				0		0		0		5	800.00	4,000.00
56	Set of Measuring Cups, Solid	pcs			4				0		0		0		4	480.00	1,920.00
57	Set of Measuring Spoons	pcs			5				0		0		0		5	475.00	2,375.00
58	Speed Detergent Bar Soap	bars			5				0		0		0		5	69.00	345.00
59	Sponge, Scotch Brite	pcs			1				1		1		1		4	120.00	480.00
60	Staple Wire, #35	bxs			7				7		7		7		28	60.00	1,680.00
61	Steel Wool, Scouring Pads	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	24.00	48.00
62	Strainer	pcs			2				0		0		0		2	140.00	280.00
63	Thumb Tacks	bxs			1				1		1		1		4	20.00	80.00
64	Toilet Bowl Cleaner, Tuff	bot			1				0		0		0		1	95.00	95.00
65	Tooth Pick	bxs			1				1		1		1		4	26.00	104.00
66	Upright Freezer, 8 cu. Feet	pc			1				0		0		0		1	18,000.00	18,000.00
67	Wilton Decorating Magazine Video	copy			1				0		0		0		1	500.00	500.00
68	Wire Whisk	pcs			3				0		0		0		3	360.00	1,080.00
69	World Foam	pcs			3				3		2		2		10	150.00	1,500.00
70	Zonrox	gallon			1				0		0		0		1	120.00	120.00
	ELECTRONICS Instructional Materials				0				0		0		0		0		-
1	Audio Amplifier 500W (Brand : Sakura)	unit			0				1		0		0		1	8,000.00	8,000.00
2	Bulb Receptacle	pcs			0				0		6		6		12	15.00	180.00
3	Cleaning Agent (Lacquer Thinner)	bots			0				0		2		2		4	60.00	240.00
4	Color TV Pattern Generator (MTSC)	unit			0				1		0		0		1	22,000.00	22,000.00
5	Copper Clad Board, size 1m x 1m	m			0				0		1		0		1	500.00	500.00
6	Desoldering Pump (Lead Sucker)	pcs			0				2		3		0		5	200.00	1,000.00
7	Diagonal Slide Cutter Plier (small)	pcs			0				5		0		0		5	100.00	500.00
8	DVD Player (Any Brand)	unit			0				1		0		0		1	1,800.00	1,800.00
9	Flat cord wire, size: AWG #16	mtrs			8				2		4		6		20	10.00	200.00
10	LED Colored TV, 42" (Brand : Samsung)	unit			0				1		0		0		1	27,000.00	27,000.00
11	Male Plug, Heavy Duty (Brand: Eagle)	pcs			0				3		2		0		5	10.00	50.00
12	Microphone	unit			0				0		1		0		1	800.00	800.00
13	Multitester (Brand: Sanwa YX360TR)	units			0				2		3		0		5	2,000.00	10,000.00
14	Plyboard, Size: 4' x 8' x 3/4"	pc			0				1		0		0		1	800.00	800.00
15	Soldering Lead, size 0.2 mm	rolls			0				1		1		0		2	200.00	400.00
16	Test Jig	units			0				0		2		2		4	1,000.00	4,000.00

	Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
17	Thumbler switch, 250V, 5A,	pcs			0				0		2		0		2	25.00	50.00
	CLINIC														0		-
1	Acetone (120ml)	bot		1		0			0				0		1	150.00	150.00
2	Amoxicillin 500mg	caps		25		25			25				25		100	6.00	600.00
3	Ballpen (black) Tecno (extra fine)	box		1		0			0				0		1	120.00	120.00
4	Betadine	bots		6		6			6				6		24	85.00	2,040.00
5	Biogesic	tabs		25		25			25				25		100	6.00	600.00
6	Brown Folder (long)	pcs		18		13			17				12		60	5.00	300.00
7	Buscopan	tabs		13		13			12				12		50	12.00	600.00
8	Calamine lotion	bots		15		15			15				15		60	80.00	4,800.00
9	Candles	doz		1		0			0				0		1	200.00	200.00
10	Correction tapes (metal ball paint)	pcs		2		2			1				1		6	15.00	90.00
11	Cotton	pcs		25		25			25				25		100	35.00	3,500.00
12	Decolgen	tabs		25		25			25				25		100	6.00	600.00
13	Explande Brown envelopes (long)	pcs		25		25			25				25		100	8.00	800.00
14	Iterax 500mg	tabs		13		13			12				12		50	21.00	1,050.00
15	Landline phone for the assesment center	unit		1		0			0				0		1	2,500.00	2,500.00
16	Lomotil	tabs		25		25			25				25		100	8.00	800.00
17	Mr. Muscle (toilet bowl cleaner) 500cc	bot		1		0			0				0		1	120.00	120.00
18	Mygel (sign pen) Black 0.5	pcs		3		3			3				3		12	35.00	420.00
19	Paper clip (Big)	bxs		1		1			1				1		4	20.00	80.00
20	Paper fastener(plastic) for bundling test package	bxs		2		2			2				1		7	25.00	175.00
21	Puncher	unit		1		0			0				0		1	150.00	150.00
22	Record Book (50 leaves)	pc		1		0			0				0		1	75.00	75.00
23	Ruler (White transparent)	pc		1		0			0				0		1	5.75	5.75
24	Small photocopier for photocopying(SAG,RWAC & attendance sheets)	unit		1		0			0				0		1	40,000.00	40,000.00
25	Solmux	caps		25		25			25				25		100	15.00	1,500.00
26	T gram cotton	roll		1		0			0				0		1	65.00	65.00
27	Tissue papers	doz		1		0			0				0		1	120.00	120.00
28	Tuseran Forte	caps		25		25			25				25		100	15.00	1,500.00
29	Whiteboard pen Marker (Pilot) Broad (Black)	pcs		15		15			11				10		51	58.75	2,996.25
30	Whiteboard pen Marker (Pilot) Broad (Blue)	pcs		3		3			3				2		11	58.75	646.25
31	Whiteboard pen Marker (Pilot) Broad (Red)	pcs		4		4			3				3		14	58.75	822.50
32	Wooden Cabinet (measurement c/o Mr. Enen)	unit		1		0			0				0		1	3,000.00	3,000.00
	COMMERCIAL COOKING			0		0			0				0		0		-
1	All Purpose Cleaner for CR	bots		2		0			0				0		2	240.00	480.00
2	Baking Pan Sheet	pcs		5		0			0				0		5	120.00	600.00
3	Baking Pan, rectangle, 8x14	pcs		5		0			0				0		5	185.00	925.00
4	Baking Pan, round, 8 inches	pcs		10		0			0				0		10	120.00	1,200.00
5	Baking Pan, square, 6 inches	pcs		5		0			0				0		5	78.00	390.00
6	Battery for weighing scale	pcs		5		0			0				0		5	25.00	125.00
7	Baygon Refill	bot		1		0			0				0		1	120.00	120.00
8	Baygon Sprayer	pcs		1		0			0				0		1	175.00	175.00
9	Blender, 3D	pc		1		0			0				0		1	2,200.00	2,200.00
10	Boiler, stainless	pcs		2		0			0				0		2	700.00	1,400.00

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
11	Butane Gas, Excell	bots		1		1		0				1			3	170.00	510.00
12	Cabinet for Modules	pc		1		0		0				0			1	1,200.00	1,200.00
13	Can Opener	pcs		1		0		1				0			2	170.00	340.00
14	Ceiling Fans, 3D	units		2		0		0				0			2	3,700.00	7,400.00
15	Chopping Boards, big, 1 inches thick	pcs		1		1		1				2			5	800.00	4,000.00
16	Extension Wire, 5 meters	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	360.00	720.00
17	Flourescent Lamp, 40 Watts	pcs		1		1		1				1			4	1,120.00	4,480.00
18	Formica, 6x8	sheet		1		0		0				0			1	1,200.00	1,200.00
19	Funnel, medium	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	50.00	100.00
20	Griller	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	1,800.00	3,600.00
21	LPG, 11 kilogram, contents only	refills		5		2		5				2			14	1,000.00	14,000.00
22	Mixing Bowl, small	pcs		5		0		0				0			5	300.00	1,500.00
23	Mixing Bowls, stainless, medium	pcs		10		0		0				0			10	300.00	3,000.00
24	Mortar and Pestle	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	360.00	720.00
25	Ply Board, 1 inch	pc		1		0		0				0			1	750.00	750.00
26	Refrigerator, Condura, double door	unit		1		0		0				0			1	20,000.00	20,000.00
27	Regulator w/ hose	sets		1		0		1				0			2	700.00	1,400.00
28	Sandwich Maker	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	2,400.00	4,800.00
29	Sauce Pan, stainless	pcs		3		0		0				0			3	840.00	2,520.00
30	Serving Plate, round	rcs		10		0		0				0			10	400.00	4,000.00
31	Shredder, Sunnex	pcs		3		0		0				0			3	1,140.00	3,420.00
32	Sink Faucet	pcs		1		0		1				0			2	700.00	1,400.00
33	Soup Bowl w/ Saucer	pcs		10		0		0				0			10	450.00	4,500.00
34	Spatula, stainless	pcs		5		0		0				0			5	800.00	4,000.00
35	Tables for 2 Gas Stoves	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	1,200.00	2,400.00
36	Utility Bowl	pcs		8		8		7				7			30	840.00	25,200.00
37	Weighing Scale, Precision	pc		1		0		0				0			1	1,800.00	1,800.00
38	Wooden Spoon	pcs		2		2		2				2			8	400.00	3,200.00
	INDUSTRIAL			0		0		0				0			0		-
1	Fine sandpaper	pads		2		0		0				0			2	15.00	30.00
2	Grills for the window near CR	frame		1		0		0				0			1	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	Plastic Doors 7 ft x 3 ft	sets		3		0		0				0			3	2,000.00	6,000.00
4	Bulb 23 Volts 15	pcs		4		4		4				3			15	300.00	4,500.00
5	Cement	bags		45		0		0				0			45	250.00	11,250.00
6	Circuit Breaker 100 Amps Bolt-on type (G.F)	pcs		2		2		2				2			8	1,200.00	9,600.00
7	Cutt-Off Wheel 14 in. dia. x 3/16	pcs		10		0		0				0			10	300.00	3,000.00
8	Disc Grinder 4 in. Dia.	pcs		2		1		1				1			5	6,000.00	30,000.00
9	Electrode Holder 300 Amps (Jackson)	pcs		3		3		3				3			12	300.00	3,600.00
10	Electrode Oven 20 kgs. Cap.	unit		1		0		0				0			1	10,000.00	10,000.00
11	Exhuast Fan 220 Volts x 12 in. dia	unit		2		0		0				0			2	5,000.00	10,000.00
12	Hollow Blocks	pcs		150		0		0				0			150	7.00	1,050.00
13	PVC Pipe 10 in. dia. x 1/4 x 20 ft	lengths		4		0		0				0			4	2,000.00	8,000.00
14	PVC Pipe-Tee Joint 10 In. dia	pcs		8		0		0				0			8	500.00	4,000.00
15	Round Bar Corrogated 10mm	pcs		14		0		0				0			14	200.00	2,800.00
16	Transparent Plastic or Glass 3x6	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	2,000.00	4,000.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec					
17	Welding Curtain 2x3 m fine Proof	pcs		7		0		0					0			7	2,700.00	18,900.00
18	Welding Machine 300 Amps (JAPAN Surplus)	pcs		1		1		1					1			4	25,000.00	100,000.00
19	4" dia. Wheel Swivel Type	pcs		5		0		5					0			10	70.00	700.00
20	Ball Peen Hammer (2 lbs)	pcs		3		2		0					0			5	80.00	400.00
21	Bolt and Nuts 3" x1/2" dia.	pcs		0		20		0					0			20	40.00	800.00
22	Carbon Brush (Brosh GWS 5-100)	pairs		10		10		10					0			30	120.00	3,600.00
23	Carbon Brush Metabo Brand (Model W 72100)	pairs		5		5		0					0			10	130.00	1,300.00
24	Compact Fluorescent Lamp (CFL) 32 watts	pcs		10		0		10					0			20	150.00	3,000.00
25	Computer Set	set		1		0		0					0			1	20,000.00	20,000.00
26	Cup Brush 2" dia.	pcs		3		2		0					0			5	150.00	750.00
27	Cut-Off Machine (Bosch or Makita Brand)	unit		1		0		0					0			1	9,000.00	9,000.00
28	Cut-Off Wheel 14" dia.	pcs		0		0		4					1			5	200.00	1,000.00
29	Cut-off Wheel 4" dai. 4"x1/8"x5/8"	pcs		10		0		10					0			20	50.00	1,000.00
30	Dics Ginder/Slander 4" dia. Wheel Capacity (Bosch Brand)	units		3		3		4					0			10	3,000.00	30,000.00
31	Electode E6012 1/8" dai. (Nihonweld N-6012)	kgs		5		0		5					0			10	130.00	1,300.00
32	Electode E6011 1/8" dai.(Nihonweld)	kgs		5		0		5					0			10	130.00	1,300.00
33	Electode E6013 1/8" dai.(Nihonweld N-55)	kgs		5		0		5					0			10	130.00	1,300.00
34	Electode E6018 1/8 dai. (Nihonweld)	kgs		5		0		5					0			10	130.00	1,300.00
35	Electode Holder 300 Amps	pcs		5		0		5					0			10	200.00	2,000.00
36	Electode Motor 2HP Single Phase	unit		1		0		0					0			1	6,000.00	6,000.00
37	Electode Oven 5kg. Capacity (Portable)	unit		1		0		0					0			1	7,000.00	7,000.00
38	Enamel Paint Royal Blue	gals		1		0		2					0			3	750.00	2,250.00
39	Exhaust Fan	unit		1		0		0					0			1	6,000.00	6,000.00
40	GI Plain Sheet Gauge # 18	sheets		3		0		2					0			5	1,000.00	5,000.00
41	Hacksaw Blade (All Hard Type) 18 TPI	pcs		20		15		15					10			60	60.00	3,600.00
42	Industrail Fan	units		2		1		0					1			4	6,000.00	24,000.00
43	LED TV 21"	unit		1		0		0					0			1	22,000.00	22,000.00
44	Metal Primer Paint Red Oxide	gal		1		0		0					0			1	500.00	500.00
45	Oxy-acetylene Unit w/ Cylinders	unit		1		0		0					0			1	12,000.00	12,000.00
46	Piant Thinner	gal		1		0		0					0			1	300.00	300.00
47	Pillow Block 1" Bore dia.	pcs		1		1		0					0			2	400.00	800.00
48	Plyboard 3/4" x 4" x 8"	pcs		3		0		2					0			5	800.00	4,000.00
49	Receptacle	pcs		10		0		0					0			10	30.00	300.00
50	Roof Cement	ga;		1		0		0					0			1	300.00	300.00
51	Royal Cord #12 single Phase	meters		15		0		0					0			15	20.00	300.00
52	Welding Cable #2/0	meters		20		0		0					0			20	100.00	2,000.00
53	Welding Machine 300 Amps	units		2		0		2					0			4	16,000.00	64,000.00
54	Welding Mask	psc		5		0		0					0			5	300.00	1,500.00
55	Wheel Brush 1" x 8" dia.	pcs		1		1		0					0			2	400.00	800.00
	DRESSMAKING Instructional materials			0		0		0					0			0		-
1	Basin	pcs		2		0		0					0			2	400.00	800.00
2	Body form (for instructional)	units		2		0		0					0			2	7,000.00	14,000.00
3	Botton holer machine	unit		0		1		0					0			1	15,000.00	15,000.00
4	Electric iron (moulienex)	pcs		2		0		0					0			2	1,500.00	3,000.00
5	Electric motor (for sewing machine)	pcs		3		0		0					0			3	800.00	2,400.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
6 Formica for white board and working table)	pcs		4		0		0				0			4	3,000.00	12,000.00
7 hand spray	pcs		2		0		0				0			2	20.00	40.00
8 High speed machine needle (dbx1#14)	pcks		8		0		0				0			8	100.00	800.00
9 High speed needle Dp x 5#14	pcks		3		0		0				0			3	120.00	360.00
10 High speed needle machine needle(dbx 1#16)	pcks		4		0		0				0			4	50.00	200.00
11 Industrial sewing machine (high speed)	units		2		2		1				0			5	32,000.00	160,000.00
12 Juki oil (high quality multi purpose)	gallons		3		0		0				0			3	2,400.00	7,200.00
13 Maniquin	unit		1		0		0				0			1	6,000.00	6,000.00
14 Over edging machine	units		2		0		0				0			2	50,000.00	100,000.00
15 Pail	pcs		2		2		2				2			8	150.00	1,200.00
16 Plastic stool	pcs		10		0		0				0			10	1,500.00	15,000.00
ELECTRICAL Instructional materials			0		0		0				0			0		-
1 1/2" EMT Pipe (Panasonic)	pcs		15		15		10				10			50	10,000.00	500,000.00
2 1/2" PVC Pipe (Orange)	pcs		15		15		10				10			50	3,500.00	175,000.00
3 150A ckt Breaker Plug in type	pcs		3		3		2				2			10	2,000.00	20,000.00
4 20A ckt Breaker Plug in type	pcs		3		3		2				2			10	200.00	2,000.00
5 3/4" EMT Pipe (Panasonic)	pcs		7		6		6				6			25	320.00	8,000.00
6 3/4" Plyboard Ordinary	pcs		2		1		1				1			5	900.00	4,500.00
7 30A ckt Breaker Plug in type	pcs		3		3		2				2			10	200.00	2,000.00
8 4 Branches (6 Holes) PanelBoard	pcs		3		3		2				2			10	500.00	5,000.00
9 50 watts Incandescent Lamp	pcs		7		6		6				6			25	150.00	3,750.00
10 60A ckt Breaker Plug in type	pcs		3		3		2				2			10	200.00	2,000.00
11 8" Long nose pliers	sets		5		5		5				5			20	175.00	3,500.00
12 8" Pliers	sets		5		5		5				5			20	225.00	4,500.00
13 Clam Hammer	pcs		3		3		2				2			10	250.00	2,500.00
14 Electrical Tape (big)	rolls		20		20		20				13			73	450.00	32,850.00
15 EMT Bender 1/2"	pc		1		0		0				0			1	2,200.00	2,200.00
16 Flourescent Lamp Starter 40 watts	pcs		4		4		4				3			15	3,500.00	52,500.00
17 Hacksaw With Blade	sets		3		3		2				2			10	1,700.00	17,000.00
18 Heat Gun (Hot Air Blower)	pcs		1		0		1				0			2	2,500.00	5,000.00
19 Latex Paint White (Flatlatex)	gallons		1		0		1				0			2	1,200.00	2,400.00
20 PDX Wire # 14 AWG	roll		1		0		0				0			1	3,500.00	3,500.00
21 Rigid Pipe Cutter	pc		1		0		0				0			1	2,500.00	2,500.00
22 Rigid Pipe Threader 3/8"-2"	sets		1		0		0				0			1	4,500.00	4,500.00
23 Rigid Tape Vice	pcs		1		0		1				0			2	3,500.00	7,000.00
24 RSC Bender 1/2"	pc		1		0		0				0			1	2,100.00	2,100.00
25 THHN Wire #12 AWG	bxs		3		0		0				0			3	3,200.00	9,600.00
26 TW Wire #14 AWG	bxs		2		1		1				1			5	10,000.00	50,000.00
27 3 PIM Convenience Outlet Flush Type w/ bolts & cover	pcs		3		3		6				0			12	130.00	1,560.00
28 3 Way Switch Flush Type	sets		6		6		6				6			24	64.00	1,536.00
29 Bulb Receptacle 4 x 4	pcs		10		10		10				10			40	30.00	1,200.00
30 Can Outlet (Gang)	sets		3		3		2				2			10	120.00	1,200.00
31 Clamp Tester (SANWA)	pc		1		0		0				0			1	2,000.00	2,000.00
32 EMT Adaptor 3/4" Ø w/ Locknut & Bushing	pcs		20		20		20				15			75	14.00	1,050.00
33 EMT Adaptor w/ Locknut and Busher	pcs		5		5		5				5			20	17.00	340.00

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
34	EMT Bender 1/2"Ø	pcs		1		0		1				0			2	2,200.00	4,400.00
35	EMT Pipe 3/4" Ø	pcs		4		4		4				3			15	300.00	4,500.00
36	EMT Pipe 1/2" Ø	pcs		7		6		6				6			25	200.00	5,000.00
37	Heat Gun	sets		1		0		1				0			2	2,500.00	5,000.00
38	Meter Base W/ 3/4" Ø Hole	pcs		3		3		3				3			12	3,121.00	37,452.00
39	Paner Box w/ 3/4 Branches 1-60A, 1-30, 1-20, 1-15A	pcs		3		3		3				3			12	1,255.00	15,060.00
40	PDX Wire # 14 AWG	bxs		1		0		1				0			2	2,557.00	5,114.00
41	PDX Wire #12	boxes		1		0		0				0			1	3,510.00	3,510.00
42	Plyboard	pcs		1		0		1				1			3	750.00	2,250.00
43	PVC Clamp 1/2"Ø	pcs		14		14		13				13			54	11.00	594.00
44	PVC Pipe 1/2" Ø	pcs		7		6		6				6			25	58.00	1,450.00
45	Raw Tester (SANWA)	units		1		0		1				0			2	2,000.00	4,000.00
46	Service Entrance Cap 3/4" Ø	pcs		3		3		3				3			12	25.00	300.00
47	TW Wire # 12	meters		7		6		6				6			25	36.00	900.00
48	TW Wire # 8	meters		10		10		10				10			40	57.00	2,280.00
49	TW Wire #12	bxs		2		0		0				0			2	3,168.00	6,336.00
50	TW Wire #14 solid	bxs		1		1		1				1			4	2,166.00	8,664.00
51	Utility Box Plastic	pcs		12		12		12				12			48	17.00	816.00
HOUSEKEEPING				0		0		0				0			0		-
1	Air freshener 500ml	pcs		15		15		15				15			60	150.00	9,000.00
2	alarm clock	unit		1				0				0			1	450.00	450.00
3	All purpose cleaner 500ml	bots		3		3		3				3			12	90.00	1,080.00
4	Anti static Duster	pcs		3		3		3				3			12	60.00	720.00
5	Apron (plastic)	pcs		6		7		6				6			25	50.00	1,250.00
6	ash tray	pcs		1		1		1				1			4	50.00	200.00
7	basin (plastic-big and medium)	pcs		2		2		1				1			6	300.00	1,800.00
8	Bath towel (white) 500 g	pcs		1		1		0				0			2	400.00	800.00
9	bed cover (king size)	pcs		1		1		0				0			2	3,000.00	6,000.00
10	bed sheet (white) (2 sets)	meters		0		15		0				0			15	250.00	3,750.00
11	blanket (Family)	pcs		1		1		1				0			3	300.00	900.00
12	bucket	pcs		2		1		1				2			6	150.00	900.00
13	Carpet sweeper	unit		0		1		0				0			1	10,000.00	10,000.00
14	Caution sign	pcs		1		1		1				0			3	450.00	1,350.00
15	Cleaning cloth	doz		3		0		0				0			3	120.00	360.00
16	coffee maker	unit		0		1		0				0			1	1,100.00	1,100.00
17	Coffee table	sets		0		1		0				0			1	8,000.00	8,000.00
18	Cultery	set		1		0		0				0			1	500.00	500.00
19	Deodorizer (bathroom)	pcs		6		6		6				6			24	50.00	1,200.00
20	Detergent powder	kgs		1		1		1				1			4	125.00	500.00
21	Dipper	pcs		2		2		1				1			6	80.00	480.00
22	Directional signage	pcs		3		3		3				3			12	300.00	3,600.00
23	Dust pan	pcs		6		4		3				3			16	180.00	2,880.00
24	electric jug	unit		0		1		0				0			1	2,000.00	2,000.00
25	electric kettle	unit		0		1		0				0			1	1,000.00	1,000.00
26	Emergency light	units		0		1		0				1			2	1,000.00	2,000.00

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
27	Fabric conditioner 500ml	bots		2		2		6					0		10	150.00	1,500.00
28	Facial mask	pcs		7		6		6					6		25	15.00	375.00
29	Facial tissue (box)	boxes		3		3		3					3		12	30.00	360.00
30	Fire extinguisher	unit		1		1		0					0		2	3,000.00	6,000.00
31	Flash light	units		1		2		1					1		5	250.00	1,250.00
32	flat iron (standard)	unit		1		1		0					0		2	400.00	800.00
33	Floor squeegee	pcs		2		2		1					1		6	200.00	1,200.00
34	Glass cleaner 500ml	pcs		6		6		6					6		24	100.00	2,400.00
35	hair dryer	unit		0		1		0					0		1	500.00	500.00
36	hanger	pcs		3		3		3					3		12	15.00	180.00
37	Insecticide (baygon spray)	pcs		5		4		5					4		18	291.00	5,238.00
38	ironing board (wood)	units		1		1		0					0		2	600.00	1,200.00
39	Labeler	unit		0		1		0					0		1	2,000.00	2,000.00
40	Laundry bar soap	bars		9		9		9					9		36	17.00	612.00
41	Light fittings	pcs		1		1		1					1		4	250.00	1,000.00
42	Liquid sosa	pcs		2		2		1					1		6	100.00	600.00
43	Log book	pcs		4		4		4					4		16	75.00	1,200.00
44	Marking pen	pcs		2		2		1					1		6	50.00	300.00
45	Metal polish 350ml	pcs		2		1		1					1		5	167.50	837.50
46	Mops	pcs		3		3		3					3		12	150.00	1,800.00
47	Muriatic acid 500ml	bots		1		1		0					0		2	100.00	200.00
48	Over all jacket	pcs		1		1		1					0		3	350.00	1,050.00
49	Plastic underliner	doz		1		0		1					0		2	100.00	200.00
50	Rain coat	pcs		1		1		1					0		3	350.00	1,050.00
51	Rubber gloves	pcs		3		3		3					3		12	125.00	1,500.00
52	scouring pad	pcs		24		24		24					24		96	20.00	1,920.00
53	Shoe brush	pcs		3		3		3					3		12	30.00	360.00
54	Shoe polish	pcs		3		3		3					3		12	25.00	300.00
55	Sorting laundry basket	pcs		2		1		1					2		6	250.00	1,500.00
56	Sponge	doz		1		0		0					0		1	15.00	15.00
57	Spray bottles	pcs		3		3		3					3		12	50.00	600.00
58	Stain remover 100ml	pcs		6		6		6					6		24	24.50	588.00
59	Stationary	pads		1		1		1					0		3	75.00	225.00
60	Steam presser	unit		0		1		0					0		1	4,000.00	4,000.00
61	Table lamp	units		0		1		0					1		2	600.00	1,200.00
62	tea (green)	box		0		1		0					0		1	60.00	60.00
63	Toilet bowl brush	pcs		3		3		3					3		12	30.00	360.00
64	Toilet bowl cleaner 500ml	bots		6		6		6					6		24	90.00	2,160.00
65	toilet caddy	pcs		1		1		1					2		5	100.00	500.00
66	Toilet tissue	pcs		6		6		6					6		24	15.00	360.00
67	washing machine w/ dryer (75kgs)	unit		1		0		0					0		1	14,000.00	14,000.00
68	Waterproof footwear (male and female)	pairs		1		1		1					1		4	120.00	480.00
69	White board	pc		0		1		0					0		1	5,800.00	5,800.00
70	White board eraser	pcs		2		2		1					1		6	23.75	142.50
71	Window squeegee	pcs		3		1		3					3		10	400.00	4,000.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
72 Wood polish 500ml	pcs		2		2		2						0		6	250.00	1,500.00
															0		-
COMPUTER HARDWARE Instructional materials															0		-
1 Access Point Reciever (for trade area rooms)	units	1				1			1				1		4	3,800.00	15,200.00
2 Blank CD/DVD assorted	pcs	13				13			12				12		50	16.00	800.00
3 CCTV DVR 8 Channel with HD camera	pc	1				0			0				0		1	21,500.00	21,500.00
4 Computer sets with complete peripherals (CHS lab)	sets	2				2			3				3		10	15,000.00	150,000.00
5 Computer sets with complete peripherals (eTESDA lab)	sets	4				4			4				3		15	15,000.00	225,000.00
6 DLINK DIR615 wireless router	pc	1				0			0				0		1	4,000.00	4,000.00
7 Multiport SwitchHub 16ports	unit	1				0			0				0		1	4,000.00	4,000.00
8 RJ45 Connector	pcs	250				250			250				250		1000	15.00	15,000.00
9 Surge Protector 6gang/6meter panther	pcs	2				1			1				1		5	2,500.00	12,500.00
10 UPS 650VA(uninterruptible power supply)	pcs	2				1			1				1		5	15,000.00	75,000.00
11 Desktop Computer (Complete Set with Printer)	set	1				0			0				0		1	18,000.00	18,000.00
BOOKS		0				0			0				0		0		-
1 Alternating current circuits	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	400.00	800.00
2 Appliance troubleshooting manual	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	550.00	1,100.00
3 Applied: consumer technology	pcs	1				0			0				0		1	600.00	600.00
4 Baking handbook	pc	1				0			0				0		1	300.00	300.00
5 Basic course and pattern In dressmaking v	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	250.00	500.00
6 Basic course in sewing by Venezuela	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	400.00	800.00
7 Beverage knowledge to bar operation	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	550.00	1,100.00
8 Cakes and Bakes	pc	1				0			0				0		1	500.00	500.00
9 Cakes and Pastries	pc	1				0			0				0		1	500.00	500.00
10 Car and bus airconditioning trouble	pcs	3				0			0				0		3	175.00	525.00
11 Car and bus airconditioning troubleshooting	pcs	3				0			0				0		3	400.00	1,200.00
12 Clothing technology made easy rev.	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	250.00	500.00
13 Company's coming muffins and more	pc	1				0			0				0		1	250.00	250.00
14 Computer	units	2				0			1				0		3	20,000.00	60,000.00
15 Detergent	bars	1				1			0				1		3	30.00	90.00
16 Electric circuit analysis by Tan	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	450.00	900.00
17 Electrical circuit by Siskind	pcs	3				0			0				0		3	281.00	843.00
18 Electrical machines 2nd ed. By Siskind	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	243.75	487.50
19 Electricians technical referenceby Herman	pc	1				0			0				0		1	340.00	340.00
20 Electricity 4: AC/DC motors controls	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	295.00	590.00
21 Electronic enthusiast	pcs	1				1			1				1		4	1,000.00	4,000.00
22 Electronic services and circuit theory	pc	1				0			0				0		1	935.00	935.00
23 Elements of power system and analysis 4th	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	600.00	1,200.00
24 English - Pilipino dictionary updated	pc	1				0			0				0		1	500.00	500.00
25 English for college learners	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	350.00	700.00
26 English pronunciation for filipino	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	400.00	800.00
27 Entrepreneurship and small	pc	1				0			0				0		1	200.00	200.00
28 Floop mop	set	1				0			0				0		1	450.00	450.00
29 Food technology globalization by de	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	243.75	487.50
30 Fundamentals of food beverage	pcs	2				0			0				0		2	400.00	800.00

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
31	Introduction to psychology understanding	pcs	2				0			0			0		2	400.00	800.00
32	LX 300 Printer ribbon	sets	1				1			0			0		2	50.00	100.00
33	Meal management and table service	pcs	2				0			0			0		2	350.00	700.00
34	Personality development and human relation	pcs	2				0			0			0		2	400.00	800.00
35	Practical food preservation and processing	pcs	2				0			0			0		2	400.00	800.00
36	Principles and ethics of tour guiding	pcs	3				0			0			0		3	500.00	1,500.00
37	Printer	units	1				0			1			0		2	6,500.00	13,000.00
38	PVC plastic cover	pcks	20				0			0			0		20	895.00	17,900.00
39	Refrigeration and air conditioning 3rd	pcs	2				0			0			0		2	700.00	1,400.00
40	Rugby	pc	1				0			0			0		1	75.00	75.00
41	Scotch tape	rolls	9				9			9			8		35	17.00	595.00
42	Soft broom	pcs	2				2			0			0		4	100.00	400.00
43	Stapler #35	pc	1				0			0			0		1	300.00	300.00
44	Teaching strategies in livelihood	pcs	2				0			0			0		2	300.00	600.00
REFRIGERATION AND AIRCONDITIONING			0				0			0			0		0		-
1	Aircon compressor	units	1				0			0			0		1	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	Access valve	pcs	20				20			20			15		75	100.00	7,500.00
3	Acetylene Gas Refill	cyllinders	2				2			1			1		6	1,678.00	10,068.00
4	Acetylene Hose (Red)	meters	5				5			5			5		20	200.00	4,000.00
5	Battery 1.5 v Energizer brand	pcs	15				15			10			10		50	20.00	1,000.00
6	Battery 9 v Energizer brand	pcs	7				6			6			6		25	20.00	500.00
7	Capillary tube for Refrigerator	rolls	4				4			4			3		15	1,800.00	27,000.00
8	Chalk stone	pcks	3				0			0			0		3	50.00	150.00
9	Concrete Hollow blocks 12"x4"x8"	pcs	25				25			25			25		100	7.50	750.00
10	Copper tube soft drawn 1/4" OD	rolls	3				1			1			1		6	2,000.00	12,000.00
11	Copper tube soft drawn 3/16" OD	rolls	3				1			1			1		6	2,000.00	12,000.00
12	Copper tube soft drawn 5/16" OD	rolls	3				1			1			1		6	2,000.00	12,000.00
13	Diamond Cutting Wheel 105mmx20mm	pcs	4				4			4			3		15	700.00	10,500.00
14	Dual Capacitor 15+2uF 440vAC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	1,000.00	10,000.00
15	Dual Capacitor 17+2uF 440vAC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	1,000.00	10,000.00
16	Dual Capacitor 50+7 uF 440vAC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	1,000.00	10,000.00
17	Filter drier brazed type 1/4x1/8x3/16(Ref.)	pcs	20				20			20			15		75	10.00	750.00
18	Grinding Wheel 100x6x16mm	pcs	4				4			4			3		15	30.00	450.00
19	Masonry drill bit 1/8"-3/8"	sets	2				0			0			0		2	1,000.00	2,000.00
20	Metal screw 1/8x1 1/2	boxes	3				0			0			0		3	200.00	600.00
21	Motor compressor 1/10hp., 1/8hp., 1/5hp., 1/4hp.	units	1				1			1			1		4	6,000.00	24,000.00
22	Newsprint	reams	2				2			2			2		8	108.75	870.00
23	Nitrogen Gas Refill	cyllinders	2				2			1			1		6	1,500.00	9,000.00
24	Overload protector 1.0hp.	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	15.00	150.00
25	Overload protector 1.5hp.	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	15.00	150.00
26	Overload protector 2.0hp.	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	15.00	150.00
27	Overload protector 3/4hp.	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	15.00	150.00
28	Oxygen Gas Refill	cyllinders	2				2			1			1		6	1,000.00	6,000.00
29	Oxygen Hose (Blue)	meters	5				5			5			5		20	100.00	2,000.00
30	Plastic Molding square type	lengths	3				3			2			2		10	42.00	420.00

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			
31	Plastic tox/Fisher 6mm	bx	3				3			2			2		10	120.00	1,200.00
32	PTC Relay 2 pins 220v AC	pcs	5				5			5			5		20	120.00	2,400.00
33	PTC Relay single pin 220v AC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	120.00	1,200.00
34	Rectangular Trowel	pcs	2				1			1			1		5	350.00	1,750.00
35	Refrigerant 134a (13.6 kgs)	cylinders	1				1			1			1		4	2,550.00	10,200.00
36	Refrigerant 22 (13.6 kgs)	cylinders	3				1			0			0		4	3,808.00	15,232.00
37	Run Capacitor 17uF 440vAC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	750.00	7,500.00
38	Soldering Iron 100w 220v AC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	150.00	1,500.00
39	Soldering Iron 60w 220v AC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	150.00	1,500.00
40	Soldering lead	rolls	3				0			0			0		3	200.00	600.00
41	Sparklighter (oxy-acetylene)	pcs	7				6			6			6		25	140.00	3,500.00
42	Synthetic polyolester Oil	liters	5				5			5			5		20	100.00	2,000.00
43	Teflon tape 1"	pcs	4				4			4			3		15	12.00	180.00
44	Terminal Clip	pcs	15				15			10			10		50	15.00	750.00
45	Thermostat Refrigerator 220v AC	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	320.00	3,200.00
46	Thermostat Window-type Aircon	pcs	3				3			2			2		10	320.00	3,200.00
47	Triangular Trowel	pcs	2				1			1			1		5	400.00	2,000.00
48	Welding rod 6013	kgs	3				3			2			2		10	130.00	1,300.00
49	White board Ink Regill (Black)	bots	3				0			0			0		3	137.50	412.50
50	1/2 Elbow Copper Tube	pcs	13				13			12			12		50	40.00	2,000.00
51	1/2 Soft Drawn Copper Tube	rolls	2				0			0			0		2	1,200.00	2,400.00
52	1/4 Elbow Copper Tube	pcs	13				13			12			12		50	40.00	2,000.00
53	1/4 Soft Drawn Copper Tube	rolls	2				0			0			0		2	40.00	80.00
54	3/8 Elbow Copper Tube	pcs	13				13			12			12		50	40.00	2,000.00
55	3/8 Soft Drawn Copper Tube	rolls	2				0			0			0		2	1,800.00	3,600.00
56	5/16 Elbow Copper tube	pcs	13				13			12			12		50	40.00	2,000.00
57	5/16 Soft Drawn Copper Tube	rolls	2				0			0			0		2	1,520.00	3,040.00
58	5/8 Elbow Copper Tube	pcs	13				13			12			12		50	40.00	2,000.00
59	5/8 Soft Drawn Copper Tube	t	2				0			0			0		2	2,300.00	4,600.00
60	Aluminum flux	cans	3				0			0			0		3	560.00	1,680.00
61	Aluminum Rod	pcs	8				8			7			7		30	15.00	450.00
62	Automotive Wire #14 (120Mtrs)	rolls	3				0			0			0		3	450.00	1,350.00
63	Battery AA size 1.5volts, 9volts, AAA 1.5 volts	boxes	2				2			1			1		6	20.00	120.00
64	Bronse Rod	pcs	8				8			7			7		30	70.00	2,100.00
65	Dual Capacitor 7/50, 4/35, 4/25, uf.	pcs	2				2			2			2		6	550.00	3,300.00
66	Electric Grinder	units	2				0			0			0		2	7,000.00	14,000.00
67	Electric Hand Drill	units	2				0			0			0		2	6,500.00	13,000.00
68	Emery cloth #180	pcs	6				6			6			6		24	50.00	1,200.00
69	Female Terminal Clip	pcs	25				25			25			25		100	6.00	600.00
70	Filter Drier Flare type 3/8, 5/8, 1/2	pcs	2				2			1			1		6	590.00	3,540.00
71	Flat cord #14	mtrs	8				8			7			7		30	52.00	1,560.00
72	Indicator Lamp 220v./12v. Light green red orange	pcs	3				2			2			2		9	45.00	405.00
73	Magnetic Switch 20Amp. 30Amp. 2NO 2 NC contact	pcs	2				2			2			2		8	450.00	3,600.00
74	Masking Tape 3/4	pcs	20				20			20			20		80	6.00	480.00
75	Overload Protector 1HP., 1.5HP., 2.0HP., 3/4HP	pcs	3				3			3			3		12	220.00	2,640.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
76 Polyester Oil 1Ltr.	cans	2				2			1				1		6	530.00	3,180.00
77 Push Button Switch 2 speed, 3 speed	pcs	2				2			1				1		6	1,990.00	11,940.00
78 Push Button Switch w/ Stop NO, NC contact(Green)	pcs	2				2			1				1		6	300.00	1,800.00
79 Push Button Switch w/ Stop NO, NC contact(RED)	pcs	2				2			1				1		6	300.00	1,800.00
80 Refill Acetylene	cylinders	2				0			0				0		2	900.00	1,800.00
81 Refill Industrial Oxygen	cylinders	2				0			0				0		2	800.00	1,600.00
82 Refill Nitrogen	cylinders	2				0			0				0		2	1,500.00	3,000.00
83 Refrigerant 141b (30 kls.)	cylinders	1				1			1				0		3	2,200.00	6,600.00
84 Rotary Comp. 3/4 HP., 1hp., 1.5 HP., 2HP.,	pcs	2				2			2				2		8	6,200.00	49,600.00
85 Rotary Switch 3 speed, 2 speed	pcs	2				2			1				1		6	690.00	4,140.00
86 Samsung T.V LED 40 (inches)	unit	1				0			0				0		1	27,000.00	27,000.00
87 Sand Paper #120, #360, #1000	pcs	9				9			9				9		36	30.00	1,080.00
88 Sight Glass 3/8, 5/8, 1/2	pcs	3				0			0				0		3	1,100.00	3,300.00
89 Silver Flux	cans	6				0			0				0		6	350.00	2,100.00
90 Silver Rod	pcs	50				25			25				25		125	15.00	1,875.00
91 TF Wire #14	rolls	2				0			0				0		2	3,600.00	7,200.00
92 Thermostatic Expansion Valve	pcs	3				0			0				0		3	8,900.00	26,700.00
93 THWN/THHN Stranded Wire (2.0mm)	roll	1				0			0				0		1	2,700.00	2,700.00
94 THWN/THHN Stranded Wire (3.5mm)	roll	1				0			0				0		1	3,900.00	3,900.00
															0		-
AUDIO AND VISUAL PRESENTATION AND COMPOSING EQUIPMENT															0		-
1															0		-
2															0		-
PHOTOGRAPHIC OR FILMING OR VIDEO EQUIPMENT															0		-
1															0		-
2															0		-
CLEANING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES															0		-
1 Basin, small	piece			2				2							4	10.00	40.00
2 Diswashing liquid	bottle	6						6							12	45.00	540.00
3 Feather duster	piece	1						1							2	36.00	72.00
PAPER MATERIAL AND PRODUCTS															0		-
1															0		-
2															0		-
LIGHTING FIXTURES AND ACCESSORIES															0		-
1 Bulb, 23 watts	piece								3						3	182.50	547.50
2 Bulb, 36 watts	piece								2						2	60.00	120.00
3 Female plug	piece								4						4	10.60	42.40
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND COMPONENTS AND SUPPLIES															0		-
1															0		-
COMPUTER SUPPLIES															0		-
1 Computer ink Epson 73N/91N Cyan	cart	3							2						5	449.00	2,245.00
2 Computer Ink Epson 73N/91N Magenta	cart	3							2						5	449.00	2,245.00
3 Computer ink Epson 73N/91N Yellow	cart	3							3						6	449.00	2,694.00
4 Computer ink Epson 73N91N Black	cart	5							5						10	449.00	4,490.00

Item & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
			Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
5	Computer ink Epson L210 Cyan	btl	10							10						20	500.00	10,000.00
6	Computer ink Epson L210 Magenta	btl	10							10						20	500.00	10,000.00
7	Computer ink Epson L210 Yellow	btl	10							10						20	500.00	10,000.00
8	Computer ink Epson L210 Black	btl	15							15						30	500.00	15,000.00
9	Computer ink Epson LX 300 (ribbon cartridge)	cart	5						2				5			12	79.50	954.00
10	Computer ink HP # 60 Black	cart	20			10				10			30			70	631.85	44,229.50
11	Computer ink HP # 60 Tricolor	cart	20			15				20			15			70	758.85	53,119.50
12	Computer ink HP # 703 Black	cart	5			5				5			5			20	535.00	10,700.00
13	Computer ink HP # 703 Tricolor	cart	5			5				5			5			20	535.00	10,700.00
14	Computer ink HP Laserjet C4092A	cart	1							1						2	2,533.40	5,066.80
15	Diskette, formatted, 10s/box	box	4			15				5			6			30	50.00	1,500.00
16	Mouse pad	piece	2	6												8	15.00	120.00
17	Mouse, optical, USB	piece	2	6					2							10	450.00	4,500.00
18	Computer Ink, Toner Brother HL2040	cart	3							3						6	2,790.00	16,740.00
19	Calculator, 12 digits	unit						1			1					2	164.15	328.30
20	CD bag	unit								1						1	435.00	435.00
21	Computer Ink, laser jet P1006	cart						2								2	3,250.00	6,500.00
22	Toner, Mita TK410	cart	4			4				4			4			16	7,369.00	117,904.00
23	UTP Cable,	box		5												5	3,750.00	18,750.00
24	RJ 45	box		3												3	354.00	1,062.00
25	Recorder, MP3	unit				1										1	3,750.00	3,750.00
26	Epson L110 (black only)	pcs				1				1			1			3	300.00	900.00
27	HP LASERJET TONER #36 A	pc							1				1			2	4,300.00	8,600.00
28	INK CARTRIDGE, HP 703 black	cart	2			1				1			1			5	500.00	2,500.00
29	INK CARTRIDGE, HP 703 tricolor	cart	1			1				1			1			4	500.00	2,000.00
30	Ink refill, Black (EpsonL100)	btl	1			1				1			1			4	1,200.00	4,800.00
31	Ink refill, tricolor(EpsonL100)	btl	1			1				1						3	1,200.00	3,600.00
32	Toner 35A	pcs	4			4				4			4			16	4,300.00	68,800.00
33	Computer ink Epson LX 300 (ribbon cartridge)	pcs		3.00				3			3			3		12	79.50	954.00
34	Computer ink HP # 60 Black	pcs		2				2			2			2		8	700.00	5,600.00
35	Computer ink HP # 60 Tricolor	pcs		2				2			2			2		8	849.50	6,796.00
36	Computer ink Canon PG 810 black	pcs		1				1			1			1		4	2,533.40	10,133.60
37	Computer ink Canon CL 811 colored	pcs		1				1			1			1		4	1,588.00	6,352.00
																0		-
																0		-
	COMPUTER EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES															0		-
1	Laptop- Notebook, Intel pentium Dual Core, Ethernet LAN, Built-in Card reader, 2GB DDR, memory upgradable	unit	1	1												2	35,396.23	70,792.46
2	Keyboard PS2	unit		1												1	504.00	504.00
3	External Hard disk (512)	unit		3												3	4,500.00	13,500.00
4	Personal Computer, ASUS motherboard, with on board Audio/Video/Lan, 2GB DDR3 memory, 500GB, 7200rpm HDD DVD writer, Mid tower ATX P4 Casing 18.5" wide screen LCD Monitor, PS/2 keyboard and optical mouse, Internal card reader, multi-media speaker and AVR, Intel core i3-540, 3.06GHZ, Processor	unit			3											3	29,064.00	87,192.00
5	2HP Aircon (for CHS lab. Room)	units		1						1						2	25,000.00	50,000.00
6	32"-40" LED-TV (for instructional viewing)	unit		1												1	30,000.00	30,000.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Required												Total	**PS Price Catalogue as of (10.16.2013)	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
7 CPU	unit		1												1	15,000.00	15,000.00
8 Computer , Tablet	unit			1											1	22,000.00	22,000.00
9 CPU	Unit							1							1	15,000.00	15,000.00
10 Fax Machine	Unit	1													1	20,000.00	20,000.00
11 Biometric	Unit								1						1	20,000.00	20,000.00
12 Laptop 14"	Unit										1				1	25,000.00	25,000.00
															0		
															0		-
*OTHER CATEGORIES															0		-
1 battery, heavy duty, 9V	pack	2			2			4				2			10	81.05	810.50
2 Recorder, MP3	unit				1										1	3,600.00	3,600.00
3 Automotive battery, 12volts	unit							2							2	3,900.00	7,800.00
4 Gasoline	1270ltrs	105	105	105	105	105	105	105	105	105	105	110	110	1270	49.00	62,230.00	
5 Oils(Change oil)							3417				3417		3,417				13,668.00
Asahi Electric Stove	Unit	1													1	1,500	13,668.00
Whistling Kettle	Unit	1													1	1,000	13,668.00

***GRAND TOTAL	5,853,840.26
TOTAL W/10% ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR INFLATION	585,384.03
APPROVED BUDGET	6,439,224.29

* Other categories that are not indicated herein:
** Prices are FOB Manila/Applicable for items under A
*** Grand total for items under A.

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Supplies/Equipment Procurement Program to procure the listed common-use supplies, materials and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year.

Prepared by:

ANNABELLE C. TAROY
Administrative Officer V (SO III)

Certified Funds Available:

DANTE M. TANTERAS
Accountant

Approved:

ZEUS P. AMPUYAS, CESO IV
Regional Director